Circuit Engineering District #1

March 24, 2009

ORGANIZATION NAME SIGNATURE EMAIL PHONE CELL
Guy Engineering Services  |John Blickensderfer /'/5// john-b@guyengr.com 918-437-0282 | 918-381-0838
Guy Engineering Services Julie Guy -1 /x/,é‘ﬁ/* :f (2t~ julie@guyengr.com 918-437-0282 | 918-671-4465
Guy Engineering Services Lori Acree 57%{( J @M O lori@guyengr.com 918-437-0282 | 918-261-5340
Craig County District 1 Roy Bible barbm@junct.com 918-256-5487 | 918-276-1109

Craig County District 2

Hugh Gordon

Ry bt
U . DsAdon

ced2@ruralinet.net

918-788-3722

918-244-4193

Craig County District 3

Dan Peetom

)

918-256-6677

Creek County District 1

Dana Hudgins

creekcol@swbell.net

918-224-0278

918-857-2404

Creek County District 2

Johnny Burke

brkin@yahoo.com

918-352-2691

Creek County District 3

Roger Boomer

— ” e

918-367-3231

918-381-3237

Delaware County District 1

Kenneth Crowder

delcohwy@groveemail.com

918-786-9774

918-964-0985

918-253-4909

479-790-9917

X,_z%w
L A

918-326-4733

Delaware County District 2  |Billy Cornell
Delaware County District 3  |Dave Kendrick
Mayes County District 1 Alva Martin
Mayes County District 2 Darrell Yoder

mayescodist1@hotmail.com

918-785-2449

45 253 7
918-637-7491

Dowsll Yol

dyoder@upperspace.net

918-825-0375

Mayes County District 3

Melvin Pritchett

mayes3@sstelco.com

918-434-5743

918-638-5759

Nowata County District 1

Charles Parker

918-273-3881

Nowata County District 2

Dean Bridges

bridgessgm@sbcglobal.net

918-468-2369

Nowata County District 3

Tim Kilpatrick

nowatad3@fullnet.net

918-467-3537

918-693-4311

Osage County District 1

Clarence Brantley

pd P .

osagecodi@yahoo.com

918-287-1570

-- %45/ ipeH

Osage County District 2 Scott Hilton ’éﬁﬁ/@ﬁ: osageco2@att.net 918-396-2747 | 918-798-5056
Osage County District 3 Jim Clark & . CF irclark@cimtel.net 018-885-4995 | 918-527-2119
. { ¥ ) : i
Ottawa County District 1 John Clarke ottAwacounty i@ Shealohal agd 918-674-2298 | 918-542-0506
Ottawa County District 2 Gary Wyrick 918-533-0805 | 918-533-5997

Ottawa County District 3

Russell Earls

J .
G AL

cocommissioner@cableone.net

918-676-3227

918-542-0430
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Pawnee County District 1 Gary Pogue pawneecc@sbcglobal.net 918-285-6600
Pawnee County District 2 Dale Vance pawneecc@sbcglobal.net 918-762-2801 | 918-706-4448
Pawnee County District 3 Dwight Woodrell, Sr. / pawneecc@sbcalobal.net 918-358-2812
Rogers County District 1 Dan Delozier Ko G ddelozier@rogerscounty.org 918-789-2279 | 918-637-3024
Rogers County District 2 Mike Helm mhelm@rogerscounty.org 918-638-3546 | 918-638-3546
Rogers County District 3 Kirt Thacker kthacker@rogerscounty.org 918-341-2380 | 918-637-7240
Tulsa County Ray Jordan r '_ j riordan@tulsacounty.org 918-596-5730
Washington County District 1 |Gary Deckard &4/’2@@ ) aﬂg gdeckard@countycourthouse.org | 918-532-4222 | 918-331-7071
Washington County District 2 |Linda Herndon @ ny /%;dem: washcord@fullnet.net 918-534-1170
Washington County District 3 [Mike Dunlap i 7 Mdunlap@countycourthouse.org | 918-536-3315
ACCO Randy Robinson randyr@okacco.com 800-982-6212 | 405-524-3200
ODOT Rosemarie Case ’ rcase@odot.org 405-521-2314
OoDOT James Pruett Cf;a*":,; " gﬁé—""‘“‘“’b’“ ipruett@odot.org 405-521-2738
ODOT ssheffert@odot.org 405-521-2553

Shannon Sheffert
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Kese ¢ ME=Ceacy ,PC| Tim Mecra(\l/ E Wi//(z_ﬂf——-] Lmeccacy® aseccey.ad 119-786-635d| 918-787-l6ko
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